For more information: http://iot.asus.comFor more information: http://iot.asus.com
IPP-ITX Series Panel PC provide an industrial-grade, touch display with
front IP65 waterproof designed, multi-serial ports support. Its plug-and-
play integrated into Automation, Industry embedded applications
Features
• Industrial Panel PC with 35/65W Performance
• Industrial-grade Panel
• Front IP65 Water & Dust Proof

For more information: http://iot.asus.comFor more information: http://iot.asus.com
Dimension (21.5”)
Order Information
Model name Part number Description
IPP-H610-156W TBD 15.6 Inch Open Frame Touch PC with chipset H610
IPP-H610-215W TBD 21.5 Inch Open Frame Touch PC with chipset H610
IPP-Q670E-156W TBD 15.6 Inch Open Frame Touch PC with chipset Q670
IPP-Q670E-215W TBD 21.5 Inch Open Frame Touch PC with chipset Q670
Power Adapter 65W TBD ADP 65W 19V C6 90D 5.5P B//DELTA/ADP-65DE BK REV:01
Mounting kits TBD Panel Mount Kit
Preliminary Industrial Panel PC
DATASHEET